) Newbold & Tredington C of E Primary School and Day Nursery

Creating a chance to SHINE every day
“Let your light shine before others, that they may see your good deeds and
glorify your Father in heaven." Matthew 5:16

Our Collective Worship value next ha
RESPONSIBILITY

f This week's prayer
', Dear Lord,

b b o

Monday After school child care 3.30-5pm (Book through admin email by Sunday before)
Tuesday After school child care 3.30-5pm (Book through admin email by Sunday before)
Wednesday After school child care 3.30-5pm (Book through admin email by Sunday before)
Thursday Onside Coaching - Multisports 3.30-5pm (Book via their website)
Friday Ruby Class trip to Fairytale Farm

Onside Coaching After School Provision - Multisports 3.30-5pm (Book via their website)

Monday After school child care 3.30-5pm
Tuesday After school child care 3.30-5pm
Wednesday After school child care 3.30-5pm
Thursday Onside Coaching After School Provision - Multisports 3.30-5pm (Book via their website)
Friday Onside Coaching After School Provision - Multisports 3.30-5pm (Book via their website)

House points this week

n Ticket

ankie Foxes Eagles Frogs

58 48 74




OPAL still continues to grow at Tredington - don't forget to check out our OPAL Wishlist to see if

you can help out.

https://www.amazon.co.uk/hz/wishlist/ls/35PODVBAPWRPU

ref=cm sw _em r _un _un VYFUzUpUYs6BQ

AND RAFFLE

FRIDAY
10TH MAY

DOORS OPEN 7PM.START AT
7.30PM

TEAMS OF UP TO 6 PEOPLE
£3 PER PERSON

3 AT TREDINGTON SCHOOL SITE

PTFA News

If you would like to support the PTFA and join
us for quiz night please use the QR code in the
corner of the Peter to book your tickets.

‘PTFA events

Father’s Day Surprise Room

‘Father’s Day Social event

‘PTFA Quiz Night

*Supporting the Epilepsy Non Uniform
*Children's Disco

*Entertainment for the Picnic on the Field

(See dates in diary below)


https://www.newboldtredington.warwickshire.sch.uk/
https://www.newboldtredington.warwickshire.sch.uk/
https://www.amazon.co.uk/hz/wishlist/ls/35P0DVBAPWRPU

2024

Friday 26th April

Ruby Class to Tredington - We will bring them up at 11.30am on the
coach and please collect from Tredington at 3.20pm

Monday 6th May

Bank holiday

Tuesday 7th May

PTFA Father's Day Surprise room tickets available to buy

Friday 10th May

PTFA Quiz Night 7.30pm at Tredington

Friday 17th May

Non Uniform day - Wear red fo celebrate Pentecost (no cost)

Monday 13th May

Year 6 SATS week

Monday 20th May

PTFA Meeting The George, Shipston 7.30pm

Monday 27th May

Half term

Monday 3rd June

Back to school and nursery

Thursday 6th June

Father's Day Social 5-6pm

Friday 7th June Non uniform day for epilepsy awareness - wear something purple for a
donation towards Epilepsy Society
Ruby Class to Tredington - We will bring them up at 11.30am on the
coach and please collect from Tredington at 3.20pm

Monday 10th June Croft Farm Residential for Year 5/6

Wednesday 12th June Ruby Class to Tredington - We will bring them up at 11.30am on the
coach and please collect from Tredington at 3.20pm

Monday 24th June iSing Pop Link Day

Reception & Year 1 at Tredington all day.

Friday 28th June

MAT Jamboree (Sleepover for Year 6 - further details to follow)

Thursday 4th July

Amber Mystery frip

Wednesday 10th July

Secondary Transition Day
Ruby Class to Tredington - We will bring them up at 11.30am on the
coach and please collect from Tredington at 3.20pm

Friday 12th July

PTFA Disco

Monday 15th July

Sports Day Link Day

Thursday 18th July

2pm Leaver's Service
5.30-7.30pm Picnic on the Field (Tredington)

Friday 19th July

End of term - Finish at 1.15pm for all school aged children

If you have concerns about a child out of school time then don't be afraid to let someone know.

You can contact the Warwickshire MASH team on (01926) 414144

CHILD ABUSE
HAPPENS IN
WARWICKSHIRE.

. \
NOTICE THINGS




